Product specifications
Eaton PDK33FH400LFAJ
Catalog Number: PDK33FH400LFAJ
Power Defense direct current circuit breaker, PD3B, H400A, low
mag 35kA/600VDC, FXADJ TMTU, LOW MAG TRIP, STD
LINE/LOAD TERM
General specifications
Eaton Power Defense molded case
circuit breaker
PDK33FH400LFAJ
786689724184
317.5 mm 165.1 mm
196.85 mm 7257.472 g
CSA
UL 489
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Delivery program
400 A
Complete breaker
3
General information
PD3 UL/CSA Only
Class A
Technical data - Electrical
600 Vdc
600 V
Technical data - Mechanical - Terminals
Standard line and load
Resources
Eaton Power Defense for superior arc flash safety
Power Defense Frame 5 Trip Unit How-To Video
Power Defense Frame 6 Trip Unit How-To Video
Power Defense Frame 3 Variable Depth Rotary Handle Mechanism
Installation How-To Video
Power Defense Frame 2 Variable Depth Rotary Handle Mechanism
Installation How-To Video
Power Defense molded case circuit breakers
Power Defense Breakers
Amperage Rating
Circuit breaker frame type
Frame
Circuit breaker type
Class
Voltage rating
Voltage rating - max
Terminals Multimedia